
Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 22 CASTRO VIZUETE PEDRO ESP 1:45:11
2 78 KUSMANOV DARMEN KAZ 1:51:52 +6:41
3 1 West Robert GBR 2:07:32 +22:21
4 101 САУКАМБЕКОВ ОЛЖАС KAZ 2:12:18 +27:07
5 32 ШКУТИН ОЛЕГ KAZ 2:13:05 +27:54
6 104 AGABEK SULTAN KAZ 2:14:38 +29:27
7 46 BAKIROV RUSTAM KAZ 2:20:21 +35:10
8 108 LIM ADRIAN GBR 2:21:50 +36:39
9 138 RUSLAN RUSLAN KAZ 2:22:58 +37:47
10 6 Abdykalim Baurzhan KAZ 2:25:31 +40:20
11 60 ILIN TIMUR KAZ 2:36:24 +51:13
12 53 CHUPRIN SERGEY KAZ 2:44:11 +59:00
13 75 КОНЫШЕВ ВАСИЛИЙ KAZ 2:45:17 +60:06
14 146 ЛИТВИНОВ АРТЁМ KAZ 2:51:16 +66:05
15 58 АБДРАХМАНОВ АСЫЛХАН KAZ 2:56:19 +71:08
16 167 ТОЛЕК ЕЛДОС KAZ 3:00:32 +75:21
17 17 Karibzhanov Rauan KAZ 3:03:15 +78:04
18 109 ТОРТАЕВ СЕРИК KAZ 3:08:37 +83:26
19 27 МУСИН РАМАЗАН KAZ 3:12:45 +87:34
20 149 ВОРОНЦОВ ВЛАДИМИР KAZ 3:13:20 +88:09
21 61 АСИПОВ АЛМАС KAZ 3:28:51 +103:40
22 68 ТУЛЕЕВ РУСТАМ KAZ 3:47:04 +121:53

Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 51 ЖАНБАТЫР АЙЖАН KAZ 2:14:01
2 122 Alimzhan ASSEL KAZ 2:25:10 +11:09
3 38 BABAYANTS MARINA KAZ 2:25:37 +11:36
4 63 БУРАШЕВА АНАР KAZ 2:26:04 +12:03
5 160 Sanbayeva AINUR KAZ 2:30:43 +16:42
6 100 NABOKOVA NIKA KAZ 2:31:25 +17:24
7 40 ТИХОНОВА АНЖЕЛИКА KAZ 2:34:49 +20:48
8 23 УРАЗБАЕВА МАДИНА KAZ 2:53:36 +39:35
9 44 ЕЛУБАЕВА ГУЛЬЖАН KAZ 2:55:35 +41:34
10 41 CHRISTENSON TIARA USA 3:03:35 +49:34
11 110 SERIKOVA ANELIA KAZ 3:30:15 +76:14

Kumys Trail 2019
21км. Mужчины 18-29

21км. Женщины. 18-29
Kumys Trail 2019



Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 91 ВЛАСОВ ДЕНИС KAZ 1:48:38
2 125 Zelenskiy Genadiy KAZ 1:49:05 +0:27
3 131 KUZNETSOV ROMAN KAZ 1:53:49 +5:11
4 156 ПИЧУГИН ДМИТРИЙ KAZ 1:59:48 +11:10
5 21 ЛЫСЕНКО РОМАН KAZ 2:00:04 +11:26
6 166 ВИНОКУРОВ ВАДИМ KAZ 2:00:46 +12:08
7 66 АРТЮХИН ТИМУР KAZ 2:02:38 +14:00
8 36 ЖАБАЕВ МУРАТ KAZ 2:10:41 +22:03
9 145 НОВИКОВ ИЛЬЯ KAZ 2:12:27 +23:49
10 85 KECHIN VASSILIY KAZ 2:13:00 +24:22
11 99 КАЙБАЛДИЕВ ДАСТАН KAZ 2:16:01 +27:23
12 69 СКОРНЯКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 2:17:11 +28:33
13 162 НУРИЕВ АСКАР KAZ 2:17:43 +29:05
14 14 ШЕРЕБИРОВ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ KAZ 2:19:58 +31:20
15 2 Turkbayev Ruslan KAZ 2:21:41 +33:03
16 130 RAKHIMOV KAMILDIN KAZ 2:22:41 +34:03
17 81 ШАИХОВ ИЛЬГАМ RUS 2:23:38 +35:00
18 126 CLOETE KYLE RSA 2:24:29 +35:51
19 119 АМЕРКЕШЕВ РУСТЕМ KAZ 2:26:49 +38:11
20 84 ГЛУЩЕНКО ИВАН KAZ 2:29:08 +40:30
21 65 ШАЖИРОВ ВАЛИХАН KAZ 2:29:16 +40:38
22 168 ULYANOV ANTON KAZ 2:30:42 +42:04
23 80 СЕЛИВАНОВ ВАЛЕРИЙ KAZ 2:33:44 +45:06
24 147 ДЖАЛИЛОВ АЗИЗ KAZ 2:33:48 +45:10
25 77 КАБЫЛБЕКОВ САУАТ KAZ 2:34:47 +46:09
26 16 LYSSENKO ALEXANDR KAZ 2:38:31 +49:53
27 54 ГАЛАНЦЕВ ДАНИЛ KAZ 2:39:49 +51:11
28 15 ТАШАЕВ САНЖАР KAZ 2:43:20 +54:42
29 25 MYRZABEKOV SAKEN KAZ 2:43:55 +55:17
30 50 БЕКБАУОВ АСХАТ KAZ 2:44:44 +56:06
31 20 ЛИТОШ АРТЁМ KAZ 2:45:08 +56:30
32 155 СОКИРКИН ВЯЧЕСЛАВ KAZ 2:46:11 +57:33
33 45 AKHMETSADYK OLZHAS KAZ 2:47:44 +59:06
34 120 НЕРЕТИН ЕГОР KAZ 2:53:37 +64:59
35 143 HALL RORY GBR 2:59:12 +70:34
36 35 ЖИГИРЕЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 3:00:20 +71:42
37 102 АШУРБЕКОВ ГУЛАМЖАН KAZ 3:00:23 +71:45
38 11 ШАХТАРИН ВИТАЛИЙ KAZ 3:03:04 +74:26
39 133 МУРАТОВ БАХТИЯР KAZ 3:04:21 +75:43
40 163 САРГОЖИН ЧИНГИЗ KAZ 3:29:12 +100:34
41 158 ДОСТАНБАЕВ САБИТ KAZ 4:05:25 +136:47

21км. Mужчины. 30-39
Kumys Trail 2019



Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 82 Черная АНАСТАСИЯ KAZ 2:15:19
2 137 КОЛМАКОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА KAZ 2:35:25 +20:06
3 59 Тохмадиева ГАУХАРА KAZ 2:37:30 +22:11
4 135 УТЕЛБАЕВА АСЕМ KAZ 2:38:51 +23:32
5 62 KHARITONOVA ALEXANDRA KAZ 2:39:32 +24:13
6 124 Кизарева КРИСТИНА KAZ 2:47:29 +32:10
7 4 АЛЛОЯРОВА РОЗА KAZ 2:48:52 +33:33
8 49 AKILTAYEVA ZARINA KAZ 2:51:33 +36:14
9 132 Cloete MEGAN USA 2:54:24 +39:05
10 114 Smirnova MARIYA KAZ 2:56:03 +40:44
11 76 ИСХАКОВА АЙГЕРИМ KAZ 2:58:24 +43:05
12 55 Zhanatova Shynar KAZ 2:58:30 +43:11
13 139 ШАЖИРОВА МЕРЕЙ KAZ 2:59:25 +44:06
14 30 Мукаметжан ГУЛЗИРА KAZ 3:00:35 +45:16
15 115 МАТЕЕВА ЗАЛИНА KAZ 3:01:33 +46:14
16 161 ПАКСЕЛЕВА ОЛЕСЯ KGZ 3:17:23 +62:04
17 19 ARYS DIANA KAZ 3:22:07 +66:48
18 47 Preorchuk Yekaterina KAZ 3:24:42 +69:23
19 26 Simambayeva ASSIYA KAZ 3:25:18 +69:59
20 43 КИМ ЮЛИЯ KAZ 3:26:46 +71:27
21 74 ДЖУМУРОВА ОЛЕСЯ KAZ 3:26:56 +71:37

Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 116 ЮСУПОВ НУРАТДИН KAZ 1:53:27
2 42 КРИВОРУЧКО АЛЕКСЕЙ RUS 2:05:01 +11:34
3 152 МАЛИКОВ УЛАН KAZ 2:20:55 +27:28
4 12 ИМ АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 2:21:39 +28:12
5 10 ЧМЕЛЕНКО ВАСИЛИЙ KAZ 2:24:51 +31:24
6 52 СУТБЕКОВ УЛАН KAZ 2:29:31 +36:04
7 151 ЦОЙ ВЛАДИМИР KAZ 2:32:43 +39:16
8 107 НЕСТЕРЮК АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 2:36:32 +43:05
9 64 Alikeyev Asset KAZ 2:41:48 +48:21
10 90 КАРАЕВ САЯТ KAZ 2:48:33 +55:06
11 134 UTELBAYEV RUSLAN KAZ 2:49:37 +56:10

Kumys Trail 2019
21км. Женщины. 30-39

Kumys Trail 2019
21км. Мужчины. 40-49



Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 118 ШАТНАЯ КАТЕРИНА KAZ 2:17:58
2 67 БРАТКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ KAZ 2:44:08 +26:10
3 70 SHOLANOVA TORGYN KAZ 2:44:57 +26:59
4 169 РЫБАЛКИНА ОЛЬГА KAZ 2:58:39 +40:41
5 34 SHIN GULMIRA KAZ 3:40:38 +82:40

Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 56 БАХТИЕВ АБДУРАШИТ KAZ 1:57:41
2 144 FEDORETS KONSTANTIN KAZ 2:14:27 +16:46
3 37 БЕКИШЕВ АСХАТ KAZ 2:33:47 +36:06
4 129 ЕЛЬКИН СЕРГЕЙ KAZ 2:36:08 +38:27

Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 5 ЧЕРНУХИНА ЗАНФИРА KAZ 2:32:31
2 24 ХАЙДАРГАЛИЕВА КАРЛЫГАШ KAZ 2:59:36 +27:05
3 86 ГАЛУШКИНА ЕЛЕНА KAZ 3:52:38 +80:07

Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 112 ТОЛКУНОВ СЕРГЕЙ KAZ 2:26:30
2 79 БАЛЬ ЭМИЛЬ KAZ 3:23:12 +56:42

Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 111 ТОЛКУНОВА ВЕРА KAZ 2:44:25

21км. Мужчины. 60+

Kumys Trail 2019
21км. Женщины. 40-49

Kumys Trail 2019
21км. Мужчины. 50-59

Kumys Trail 2019
21км. Женщины. 50-59

Kumys Trail 2019

21км. Женщины. 60+
Kumys Trail 2019



Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 22 CASTRO PEDRO ESP 1:45:11
2 91 ВЛАСОВ ДЕНИС KAZ 1:48:38 +3:27
3 125 Zelenskiy Genadiy KAZ 1:49:05 +3:54
4 78 KUSMANOV DARMEN KAZ 1:51:52 +6:41
5 116 ЮСУПОВ НУРАТДИН KAZ 1:53:27 +8:16
6 131 KUZNETSOV ROMAN KAZ 1:53:49 +8:38
7 56 БАХТИЕВ АБДУРАШИТ KAZ 1:57:41 +12:30
8 156 ПИЧУГИН ДМИТРИЙ KAZ 1:59:48 +14:37
9 21 ЛЫСЕНКО РОМАН KAZ 2:00:04 +14:53
10 166 ВИНОКУРОВ ВАДИМ KAZ 2:00:46 +15:35
11 66 АРТЮХИН ТИМУР KAZ 2:02:38 +17:27
12 42 КРИВОРУЧКО АЛЕКСЕЙ RUS 2:05:01 +19:50
13 1 West Robert GBR 2:07:32 +22:21
14 36 ЖАБАЕВ МУРАТ KAZ 2:10:41 +25:30
15 101 САУКАМБЕКОВ ОЛЖАС KAZ 2:12:18 +27:07
16 145 НОВИКОВ ИЛЬЯ KAZ 2:12:27 +27:16
17 85 KECHIN VASSILIY KAZ 2:13:00 +27:49
18 32 ШКУТИН ОЛЕГ KAZ 2:13:05 +27:54
19 144 FEDORETS KONSTANTIN KAZ 2:14:27 +29:16
20 104 AGABEK SULTAN KAZ 2:14:38 +29:27
21 99 КАЙБАЛДИЕВ ДАСТАН KAZ 2:16:01 +30:50
22 69 СКОРНЯКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 2:17:11 +32:00
23 162 НУРИЕВ АСКАР KAZ 2:17:43 +32:32
24 14 ШЕРЕБИРОВ ЕВГЕНЬЕВИЧ KAZ 2:19:58 +34:47
25 46 BAKIROV RUSTAM KAZ 2:20:21 +35:10
26 152 МАЛИКОВ УЛАН KAZ 2:20:55 +35:44
27 12 ИМ АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 2:21:39 +36:28
28 2 Turkbayev Ruslan KAZ 2:21:41 +36:30
29 108 LIM ADRIAN GBR 2:21:50 +36:39
30 130 RAKHIMOV KAMILDIN KAZ 2:22:41 +37:30
31 138 RUSLAN RUSLAN KAZ 2:22:58 +37:47
32 81 ШАИХОВ ИЛЬГАМ RUS 2:23:38 +38:27
33 126 CLOETE KYLE RSA 2:24:29 +39:18
34 10 ЧМЕЛЕНКО ВАСИЛИЙ KAZ 2:24:51 +39:40
35 6 Abdykalim Baurzhan KAZ 2:25:31 +40:20
36 112 ТОЛКУНОВ СЕРГЕЙ KAZ 2:26:30 +41:19
37 119 АМЕРКЕШЕВ РУСТЕМ KAZ 2:26:49 +41:38
38 84 ГЛУЩЕНКО ИВАН KAZ 2:29:08 +43:57
39 65 ШАЖИРОВ ВАЛИХАН KAZ 2:29:16 +44:05
40 52 СУТБЕКОВ УЛАН KAZ 2:29:31 +44:20
41 168 ULYANOV ANTON KAZ 2:30:42 +45:31
42 151 ЦОЙ ВЛАДИМИР KAZ 2:32:43 +47:32
43 80 СЕЛИВАНОВ ВАЛЕРИЙ KAZ 2:33:44 +48:33
44 37 БЕКИШЕВ АСХАТ KAZ 2:33:47 +48:36
45 147 ДЖАЛИЛОВ АЗИЗ KAZ 2:33:48 +48:37

Kumys Trail 2019
Мужчины	-	Absolute



46 77 КАБЫЛБЕКОВ САУАТ KAZ 2:34:47 +49:36
47 129 ЕЛЬКИН СЕРГЕЙ KAZ 2:36:08 +50:57
48 60 ILIN TIMUR KAZ 2:36:24 +51:13
49 107 НЕСТЕРЮК АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 2:36:32 +51:21
50 16 LYSSENKO ALEXANDR KAZ 2:38:31 +53:20
51 54 ГАЛАНЦЕВ ДАНИЛ KAZ 2:39:49 +54:38
52 64 Alikeyev Asset KAZ 2:41:48 +56:37
53 15 ТАШАЕВ САНЖАР KAZ 2:43:20 +58:09
54 25 MYRZABEKOV SAKEN KAZ 2:43:55 +58:44
55 53 CHUPRIN SERGEY KAZ 2:44:11 +59:00
56 50 БЕКБАУОВ АСХАТ KAZ 2:44:44 +59:33
57 20 ЛИТОШ АРТЁМ KAZ 2:45:08 +59:57
58 75 КОНЫШЕВ ВАСИЛИЙ KAZ 2:45:17 +60:06
59 155 СОКИРКИН ВЯЧЕСЛАВ KAZ 2:46:11 +61:00
60 45 AKHMETSADYK OLZHAS KAZ 2:47:44 +62:33
61 90 КАРАЕВ САЯТ KAZ 2:48:33 +63:22
62 134 UTELBAYEV RUSLAN KAZ 2:49:37 +64:26
63 146 ЛИТВИНОВ АРТЁМ KAZ 2:51:16 +66:05
64 120 НЕРЕТИН ЕГОР KAZ 2:53:37 +68:26
65 58 АБДРАХМАНОВ АСЫЛХАН KAZ 2:56:19 +71:08
66 143 HALL RORY GBR 2:59:12 +74:01
67 35 ЖИГИРЕЕВ АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 3:00:20 +75:09
68 102 АШУРБЕКОВ ГУЛАМЖАН KAZ 3:00:23 +75:12
69 167 ТОЛЕК ЕЛДОС KAZ 3:00:32 +75:21
70 11 ШАХТАРИН ВИТАЛИЙ KAZ 3:03:04 +77:53
71 17 Karibzhanov Rauan KAZ 3:03:15 +78:04
72 133 МУРАТОВ БАХТИЯР KAZ 3:04:21 +79:10
73 109 ТОРТАЕВ СЕРИК KAZ 3:08:37 +83:26
74 27 МУСИН РАМАЗАН KAZ 3:12:45 +87:34
75 149 ВОРОНЦОВ ВЛАДИМИР KAZ 3:13:20 +88:09
76 79 БАЛЬ ЭМИЛЬ KAZ 3:23:12 +98:01
77 61 АСИПОВ АЛМАС KAZ 3:28:51 +103:40
78 163 САРГОЖИН ЧИНГИЗ KAZ 3:29:12 +104:01
79 68 ТУЛЕЕВ РУСТАМ KAZ 3:47:04 +121:53
80 158 ДОСТАНБАЕВ САБИТ KAZ 4:05:25 +140:14



Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 51 ЖАНБАТЫР АЙЖАН KAZ 2:14:01
2 82 Черная АНАСТАСИЯ KAZ 2:15:19 +1:18
3 118 ШАТНАЯ КАТЕРИНА KAZ 2:17:58 +3:57
4 122 Alimzhan ASSEL KAZ 2:25:10 +11:09
5 38 BABAYANTS MARINA KAZ 2:25:37 +11:36
6 63 БУРАШЕВА АНАР KAZ 2:26:04 +12:03
7 160 Sanbayeva AINUR KAZ 2:30:43 +16:42
8 100 NABOKOVA NIKA KAZ 2:31:25 +17:24
9 5 ЧЕРНУХИНА ЗАНФИРА KAZ 2:32:31 +18:30
10 40 ТИХОНОВА АНЖЕЛИКА KAZ 2:34:49 +20:48
11 137 КОЛМАКОВА АЛЕКСАНДРА KAZ 2:35:25 +21:24
12 59 Тохмадиева ГАУХАРА KAZ 2:37:30 +23:29
13 135 УТЕЛБАЕВА АСЕМ KAZ 2:38:51 +24:50
14 62 KHARITONOVA ALEXANDRA KAZ 2:39:32 +25:31
15 67 БРАТКОВА НАТАЛЬЯ KAZ 2:44:08 +30:07
16 111 ТОЛКУНОВА ВЕРА KAZ 2:44:25 +30:24
17 70 SHOLANOVA TORGYN KAZ 2:44:57 +30:56
18 124 Кизарева КРИСТИНА KAZ 2:47:29 +33:28
19 4 АЛЛОЯРОВА РОЗА KAZ 2:48:52 +34:51
20 49 AKILTAYEVA ZARINA KAZ 2:51:33 +37:32
21 23 УРАЗБАЕВА МАДИНА KAZ 2:53:36 +39:35
22 132 Cloete MEGAN USA 2:54:24 +40:23
23 44 ЕЛУБАЕВА ГУЛЬЖАН KAZ 2:55:35 +41:34
24 114 Smirnova MARIYA KAZ 2:56:03 +42:02
25 76 ИСХАКОВА АЙГЕРИМ KAZ 2:58:24 +44:23
26 55 Zhanatova Shynar KAZ 2:58:30 +44:29
27 169 РЫБАЛКИНА ОЛЬГА KAZ 2:58:39 +44:38
28 139 ШАЖИРОВА МЕРЕЙ KAZ 2:59:25 +45:24
29 24 ХАЙДАРГАЛИЕВА КАРЛЫГАШ KAZ 2:59:36 +45:35
30 30 Мукаметжан ГУЛЗИРА KAZ 3:00:35 +46:34
31 115 МАТЕЕВА ЗАЛИНА KAZ 3:01:33 +47:32
32 41 CHRISTENSON TIARA USA 3:03:35 +49:34
33 161 ПАКСЕЛЕВА ОЛЕСЯ KGZ 3:17:23 +63:22
34 19 ARYS DIANA KAZ 3:22:07 +68:06
35 47 Preorchuk Yekaterina KAZ 3:24:42 +70:41
36 26 Simambayeva ASSIYA KAZ 3:25:18 +71:17
37 43 КИМ ЮЛИЯ KAZ 3:26:46 +72:45
38 74 ДЖУМУРОВА ОЛЕСЯ KAZ 3:26:56 +72:55
39 110 SERIKOVA ANELIA KAZ 3:30:15 +76:14
40 34 SHIN GULMIRA KAZ 3:40:38 +86:37
41 86 ГАЛУШКИНА ЕЛЕНА KAZ 3:52:38 +98:37

Женщины	-	Absolute
Kumys Trail 2019



Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 509 НАВРЕЗОВ ВИКТОР RUS 1:01:52
2 520 ПОРОДНОВ АНДРЕЙ KAZ 1:02:35 +0:43
3 533 ZYKIN OLEG RUS 1:07:03 +5:11
4 521 ФРОЛОВ ДЕНИС KAZ 1:12:55 +11:03
5 505 СТАДНИКОВ АЛЕКСАНДР KAZ 1:21:36 +19:44
6 512 САТУБАЛДИН МАРАТ KAZ 1:21:40 +19:48
7 543 SHEININ ANDREI KAZ 1:25:30 +23:38
8 550 ЖАБАСОВ КОНСТАНТИН KAZ 1:26:34 +24:42

Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 532 ШАПОВАЛОВА НАТАЛИЯ KAZ 1:04:29
2 528 Акимова ЖАННА KAZ 1:07:00 +2:31
3 542 Куземцева СВЕТЛАНА KAZ 1:07:45 +3:16
4 545 TUMENBAYEVA ORYNBASSAR KAZ 1:14:00 +9:31
5 526 НУРХАЙДАРОВА АЗИЗА KAZ 1:16:05 +11:36
6 529 BAKHTINA OKSANA RUS 1:16:32 +12:03
7 517 СТАДНИКОВА АНЖЕЛИКА KAZ 1:16:55 +12:26
8 513 Rakhmetova Assel KAZ 1:19:17 +14:48
9 504 ДАУЛБАЕВА АЛИЯ KAZ 1:20:24 +15:55
10 519 Маненова ФЕРУЗА KAZ 1:23:09 +18:40
11 531 КАРЦЕВА ЕКАТЕРИНА KAZ 1:24:18 +19:49
12 535 БЕЙСЕБАЕВА САНИЯ KAZ 1:24:38 +20:09
13 534 Женсекбаева МЕНТАЙ KAZ 1:24:44 +20:15
14 515 АЛДАМЖАРОВА БАЛЗАДА KAZ 1:27:05 +22:36
15 518 БОГУСПАЕВА САБИНА KAZ 1:27:49 +23:20
16 508 БЕККЕР ЭЛЬВИРА KAZ 1:28:56 +24:27
17 514 Eleгbekova Manzura KAZ 1:30:08 +25:39
18 538 КРАСНОВА ДАНА KAZ 1:30:12 +25:43
19 530 PLETNEVA NATALYA KAZ 1:32:02 +27:33
20 540 Кенесбаева ДИНАРА KAZ 1:32:37 +28:08
21 549 БЕЙСЕНОВА АЙМАН KAZ 1:33:25 +28:56
22 537 ИСКАКОВА ТАТЬЯНА KAZ 1:34:44 +30:15
23 547 Bilyalova ZHULDYZ KAZ 1:36:45 +32:16
24 541 СИВАКОВА ЕЛЕНА KAZ 1:38:13 +33:44

Скандинавская ходьба
Мужчины

Скандинавская ходьба
Женщины



Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 333 RAKHIMBAYEV ALMAS KAZ 0:35:26
2 442 Abdraman Azamat KAZ 0:35:37 +0:11
3 440 МУСТАФАЕВ БЕКЗАТ KAZ 0:39:45 +4:19
4 450 АРЫНОВ НУРДИН KAZ 0:41:33 +6:07
5 331 ТУНГАТОВ БЕКСУЛТАН KAZ 0:41:58 +6:32
6 309 Run Murat KAZ 0:42:24 +6:58
7 368 РОМАНОВ ПАВЕЛ KAZ 0:42:33 +7:07
8 340 СТАЛЬНОВ АРТЁМ KAZ 0:43:57 +8:31
9 369 НУРАЛИН НУРБОЛ KAZ 0:45:05 +9:39
10 416 АХМЕТОВ РУСЛАН KAZ 0:46:01 +10:35
11 461 VELITCHENKO MAXIM KAZ 0:46:03 +10:37
12 441 ДЖЕКПЕЛЬДИНОВ ЕРНАР KAZ 0:47:13 +11:47
13 439 СОРОКИН МАКСИМ KAZ 0:48:40 +13:14
14 381 КОЖЕКОВ АРТУР KAZ 0:49:41 +14:15
15 373 БЕКЕНОВ АМАНЖОЛ KAZ 0:50:00 +14:34
16 317 КИМ ДМИТРИЙ KAZ 0:50:12 +14:46
17 432 ИСКАКОВ ДАУРЕН KAZ 0:50:37 +15:11
18 468 Davydenko Andrey KAZ 0:51:35 +16:09
19 400 MUSTAFAYEV FARKHAT KAZ 0:51:39 +16:13
20 390 SAMARAY KIRILL KAZ 0:52:42 +17:16
21 377 СЛЕСАРЧУК ЮРИЙ KAZ 0:53:28 +18:02
22 463 Ivullayev Ildar KAZ 0:53:45 +18:19
23 387 БИТАЕВ ДАСТАН KAZ 0:54:00 +18:34
24 452 ЖАМАНКУЛОВ МАРАТ KAZ 0:54:03 +18:37
25 404 ZHANALIYEV DOSBOL KAZ 0:54:24 +18:58
26 372 SAKIEV RUSLAN KAZ 0:54:27 +19:01
27 458 КОПЕЕВ ЕРБОЛ KAZ 0:55:29 +20:03
28 328 KARAZHIGITOV ULAN KAZ 0:55:33 +20:07
29 411 TSOY GEORGE KAZ 0:55:34 +20:08
30 428 САВВАТЕЕВ ДМИТРИЙ KAZ 0:55:45 +20:19
31 367 OMAROV ANUAR KAZ 0:55:47 +20:21
32 376 НЕФЕДОВ СЕРГЕЙ KAZ 0:56:02 +20:36
33 301 Karayev Yerassyl KAZ 0:56:10 +20:44
34 455 СЕЙТЖАНОВ АЛМАЗ KAZ 0:56:12 +20:46
35 417 КАИПОВ ЭМИЛЬ KAZ 0:56:38 +21:12
36 327 ВОРОНИН МИХАИЛ RUS 0:56:53 +21:27
37 345 ЖУМАНАЛИЕВ ТАЛГАТ KAZ 0:57:12 +21:46
38 361 БАТЫРОВ САМАТ KAZ 0:57:22 +21:56
39 314 MAVLID BEKTIMIROV KAZ 0:57:25 +21:59
40 420 КРАВЦОВ ИГОРЬ KAZ 0:57:31 +22:05
41 300 Chikin Andrey KAZ 0:57:39 +22:13
42 437 ADAMBEKOV AIBEK KAZ 0:58:22 +22:56
43 344 ЖАПАТОВ МИРАС KAZ 0:58:56 +23:30
44 364 ABDIJAPAR ABZAL KAZ 0:59:47 +24:21

Kumys Run8
Мужчины



45 424 ШЕВЧЕНКО МИХАИЛ KAZ 1:00:18 +24:52
46 412 УТЕТЛЕУОВ ОЛЖАС KAZ 1:00:27 +25:01
47 394 СТАНИСЛАВ ПАНАСЮК KAZ 1:00:43 +25:17
48 462 БРАТКОВ ОЛЕГ KAZ 1:01:03 +25:37
49 355 HAGEN DAVID USA 1:01:36 +26:10
50 362 RASHIDOV ZHANNUR KAZ 1:02:52 +27:26
51 339 НАГАМЕТ ДАНИЯР KAZ 1:03:21 +27:55
52 454 БУДУКОВ ДАСТЕН KAZ 1:03:43 +28:17
53 464 Amirkhanov Yerbol KAZ 1:04:44 +29:18
54 469 Mustafin Damir KAZ 1:06:27 +31:01
55 354 МУСТУБАЕВ АРМАН KAZ 1:06:29 +31:03
56 336 KOSHIMBAYEV DASTAN KAZ 1:06:34 +31:08
57 338 YESSIMOV DIYAS KAZ 1:07:49 +32:23
58 401 KONYRBAYEV ASKAR KAZ 1:09:45 +34:19
59 408 YAROSH SERGEY KAZ 1:10:41 +35:15
60 388 KHRAMTSOV DMITRIY KAZ 1:19:46 +44:20



Место Номер Фамилия Имя Команда Результат Отставание
1 446 ЕКАТЕРИНА ПИКАЛОВА KAZ 0:51:00
2 386 ЖОЛДОШАЛЫ РАХАТКЫЗЫ KGZ 0:51:18 +0:18
3 383 ABSAMATOVA DINARA KAZ 0:55:21 +4:21
4 413 ДУГАШЕВА АННА KAZ 0:55:30 +4:30
5 430 ФУКС АЛЕНА KAZ 0:55:35 +4:35
6 407 VASILYEVA LAURA KAZ 0:55:40 +4:40
7 349 БАЛАШОВА МАРИЯ KAZ 0:55:55 +4:55
8 393 АКБАЕВА МАДИНА KAZ 0:56:37 +5:37
9 398 Kuzina ГАЛИНА KAZ 0:57:03 +6:03
10 3 КАМАЛОВА ЖАНАР KAZ 0:57:17 +6:17
11 433 ДЖЕКПЕЛЬДИНОВА ГАУХАР KAZ 0:57:42 +6:42
12 352 KHVAN YULIYA KAZ 0:57:47 +6:47
13 429 ХОРОШИЛОВА ЕВГЕНИЯ RUS 0:57:51 +6:51
14 447 ШАЛАМОВА ЕКАТЕРИНА KAZ 0:58:41 +7:41
15 371 КОРНЕЕВА ДАРЬЯ KAZ 0:58:53 +7:53
16 391 MYRZAGULOVA SAYA KAZ 0:59:11 +8:11
17 334 ZHAKSYLYKOVA AYAULYM KAZ 1:01:17 +10:17
18 443 ХАКИМОВА КАМИЛЛА KAZ 1:02:02 +11:02
19 409 Гережук ИЛОНА KAZ 1:02:07 +11:07
20 448 АНТИМОНОВА ЕВА KAZ 1:02:54 +11:54
21 343 Хан ЖАННА KAZ 1:03:30 +12:30
22 459 KRUGLOVA ALINA KAZ 1:03:33 +12:33
23 342 ЕРНАЗАРОВА АЛИЯ KAZ 1:03:39 +12:39
24 360 MICHSHENKO NATALYA KAZ 1:03:48 +12:48
25 351 КИМ ЕЛЕНА KAZ 1:04:01 +13:01
26 402 ARYNTAYEVA ZHADYRA KAZ 1:04:22 +13:22
27 347 ЦЕХОЦКАЯ АНАСТАСИЯ KAZ 1:04:39 +13:39
28 426 DARZIMANOVA YELENA KAZ 1:05:11 +14:11
29 460 VOLODINA IRINA KAZ 1:05:40 +14:40
30 353 ГАЛИЕВА ГЮЗЯЛЬ KAZ 1:05:43 +14:43
31 414 STAPLEY EMELIA GBR 1:06:31 +15:31
32 380 Gibbings CLARE GBR 1:06:37 +15:37
33 359 ГАБДУАЛИ БАЯН KAZ 1:07:17 +16:17
34 438 BAGMETOVA IRINA KAZ 1:07:58 +16:58
35 315 КАШАГАНОВА АСЕЛЬ KAZ 1:08:17 +17:17
36 384 KAMILOVA KARINA KAZ 1:08:35 +17:35
37 375 SEKSENALINOVA SAYA KAZ 1:10:14 +19:14
38 410 Ярош НИЯРА KAZ 1:10:44 +19:44
39 329 ЕПИФАНОВА ПОЛИНА KAZ 1:11:25 +20:25
40 392 SYCHOVA ALEKSANDRA KAZ 1:11:28 +20:28
41 374 ТАНАРЫКОВА АСЕМ KAZ 1:11:30 +20:30
42 337 MUKHITOVA ASSEL KAZ 1:11:38 +20:38
43 449 ДЖОЛАНОВА МАРЖАН KAZ 1:12:28 +21:28
44 348 ШАХТАРИНА ТАТЬЯНА KAZ 1:12:30 +21:30

Kumys Run8
Женщины



45 341 БЕКТАЕВА АЛИЯ KAZ 1:12:34 +21:34
46 363 КАМИНСКАЯ ВЕРА RUS 1:12:36 +21:36
47 434 КАПАРОВА АЙНУР KAZ 1:13:51 +22:51
48 358 ДОЛГИХ КАМИЛЛА KAZ 1:13:56 +22:56
49 335 LYSSENKO OLGA KAZ 1:14:34 +23:34
50 365 ЖУМАБЕККЫЗЫ ШОЛПАН KAZ 1:14:46 +23:46
51 451 РАДЖИБАЕВА ЛИНА KAZ 1:14:49 +23:49
52 385 SARSENOVA BALZHAN KAZ 1:14:51 +23:51
53 346 ЛУХМЕНЕВА АНАСТАСИЯ KAZ 1:15:58 +24:58
54 418 ХРАМЦОВА ИРИНА KAZ 1:17:55 +26:55
55 302 Khan Yelena KAZ 1:19:30 +28:30
56 366 ЮЛДАШЕВА МАЛИКА KAZ 1:20:52 +29:52
57 456 КУДАЙКУЛОВА РОЗА KAZ 1:23:03 +32:03
58 370 Матисакова НАЗГУЛЬ KAZ 1:23:19 +32:19
59 378 НЕСТЕРЮК СВЕТЛАНА KAZ 1:24:49 +33:49
60 444 ABDRAKHMANOVA LYAISAN KAZ 1:26:54 +35:54
61 415 АБДРАХМАНОВА ЗАЙНАБ KAZ 1:26:57 +35:57
62 357 БЕЛОУСОВА НАТАЛЬЯ KAZ 1:30:50 +39:50


